ELECTRIC OUTBOARD MOTOR
L-Series
Owners Manual
Please read and retain this manual before using this electric motor
 REACH     RoHS
 2
Table of Contents
GENERAL INFORMATION 3

Motor Loses One Or More Speeds 10
 3
GENERAL INFORMATION
Thank you for purchasing our product and we wish that you enjoy it.
Newport Vessels trolling motors are designed and developed by professional engineers and have been
continually developed over a number of years. There is a wide range of  Newport Vessels outboard motors, from
32lbs through to 86lbs to suit every customer’s requirements and application.
Please read and retain this manual before using this electrical motor. This manual contains information that
describes the procedure for safe operation and daily maintenance of your electrical motor. Safe operation will
prevent personal injury and product damage.
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEMS-NO. THRUST IN
LBS
THRUST IN KG INPUT INPUT POWER MAX SPEED* WEIGHT IN
KG
NRS-32L 32 14.5 12V, 26A 312W 5 KM/H
NRS-36L 36 16.3 12V, 29A 348W 6.5 KM/H
NRS-40L 40 18.1 12V, 34A 408W 7.8 KM/H
NRS-46L 46 20.9 12V, 40A 480W 9.5 KM/H
NRS-55L 55 25.0 12V, 52A 624W 14.5 KM/H
NRS-62L 62 28.2 12V, 58A 696W 18 KM/H
NRS-86L 86 37.2 24V, 48A 1152W 16 KM/H
* Since speed depends on many factors, such as loading, water condition, hull type and wind speed etc., it
would be difficult to give an accurate speed rating, we give the speed for reference purposes: Boat size, 2.3m\
Loading, 90kg\ Quiet water.
WIRING AND BATTERY RECOMMENDATIONS